0830-0900

0900-0915

0915-1045

1045-1100

1100-1200

1200-1230

1230-1235

1235-1245

1245-1255

1255-1305

1305-1315

1315-1345

1345-1400

1400

East Texas Gulf Coast

Regional Trauma Advisory Council
P.O. Box 1662
Texas City, Texas 77592-1662

General Assembly Agenda
September 9, 2025

Sign-in

Welcome/Introductions

Break-out Committee meetings

Break

Training on Life Flow and Qin Flow equipment (all members)
Lunch (provided) and speaker- Larry Mosvik : Telehealth
Approve minutes from June 10, 2025, meeting

Finance Report- Max Nguyen

Executive Report- Alyson Nickum-Smith

Committee Reports

Corridor Reports

SAIL Presentation- Preston Huff

Final Comments / Announcements

Adjourn

Distribution of Life Flow and Qin Flows to EMS following General Assembly.

Meeting times are projected and may vary from the agenda.

The Executive Board reserves the right to modify the agenda pending
Speaker availability, emergency situations.

Alyson Nickum-Smith, RN, Chair
Kathy Rodgers, RN, Vice Chair

Julie Matson, RN, Secretary
Ron Nichols, Treasurer



