

East Texas Gulf Coast Regional Trauma Advisory Council

P.O. Box 1662 Texas City, Texas 77592-1662

General Assembly Agenda September 9, 2025

0830-0900	Sign-in
0900-0915	Welcome/Introductions
0915-1045	Break-out Committee meetings
1045-1100	Break
1100-1200	Training on Life Flow and Qin Flow equipment (all members)
1200-1230	Lunch (provided) and speaker- Larry Mosvik : Telehealth
1230-1235	Approve minutes from June 10, 2025, meeting
1235-1245	Finance Report- Max Nguyen
1245-1255	Executive Report- Alyson Nickum-Smith
1255-1305	Committee Reports
1305-1315	Corridor Reports
1315-1345	SAIL Presentation- Preston Huff
1345-1400	Final Comments / Announcements
1400	Adjourn

Distribution of Life Flow and Qin Flows to EMS following General Assembly.

Meeting times are projected and may vary from the agenda.

The Executive Board reserves the right to modify the agenda pending speaker availability, emergency situations.